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Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of
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(Full Name)
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Organizing
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Centre /
Student
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Days)
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Participants
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Participants
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Participants

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund to
organise the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute to

Organise the
Program (In

Rupees)

implication
and
implementati
on of
Intellectual
property
rights in
India

 IPR Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

IPR CELL
and Deptt of
Education

24-06-2018
00:00:00

24-06-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

80 10 15 3 108 Yes 23000

Intellectual
Property
Rights
Protection

 IPR Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

IPR CELL
and Deptt of
Genetics

03-11-2018
00:00:00

03-11-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

131 47 20 1 199 Yes 30000

Intellectual
property
rights-
protection,
ownership
and
Innovation

 IPR Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

IPR CELL
and Deptt of
Education

15-12-2018
00:00:00

15-12-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

85 10 5 0 100 Yes 40000

Protection of
Intellectual
rights- Need
of the hour

 IPR Conference
cum
awareness

Institute
Lead Activity

Deptt of
Pharmaceuti
cal Sciences

10-05-2018
00:00:00

10-05-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

154 37 51 8 250 Yes 90000

Intellectual
Property
rights-
policies for
research and
innovation

 IPR Conference Institute
Lead Activity

IPR CELL
and Deptt of
Zoology

19-01-2019
00:00:00

19-01-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

147 43 17 12 219 Yes 48500

International
Workshop
On
Intellectual
Property
Rights

 IPR Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

IPR CELL
and Centre
for Medical
Biotechnolog
y

11-02-2019
00:00:00

11-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

106 20 90 15 231 Yes 60000



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Startup,
innovation
and
Enterpreneur
ship

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Institution
innovation
Council and
University
Institute of
Engg and
Technology

06-03-2019
00:00:00

06-03-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

96 36 17 1 150 Yes 55000

Innovative
practices in
Farming

 Innovation Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

institute
innovation
council and
centre for
biotechnolog
y

23-02-2019
00:00:00

23-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

90 10 48 0 148 Yes 63870

microbes for
biotechnolog
ical
innovation

 Innovation Conference Institute
Lead Activity

Deptt of
Microbiology

07-12-2018
00:00:00

07-12-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

115 20 25 10 170 Yes 30000

Innovative
Agriculture
practices for
enhancing
food security

 Innovation Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

Centre for
Biotechnolgy

28-02-2019
00:00:00

28-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

80 10 10 3 103 Yes 30000

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

No Data Flled!

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Flled!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!



Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.


