



Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20

Institute Name: Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak [ARI-U-0167]

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Program Category	Organizing Department / Centre / Student Body Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Program Location	Internal Participants (Student)	Internal Participants (Faculty)	External Participants (Student)	External Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund to organize the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute to Organise the Program (In Rupees)
implication and implementati on of Intellectual property rights in India	IPR	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	IPR CELL and Deptt of Education	24-06-2018 00:00:00	24-06-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	80	10	15	3	108	Yes	23000
Intellectual Property Rights Protection	IPR	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	IPR CELL and Deptt of Genetics	03-11-2018 00:00:00	03-11-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	131	47	20	1	199	Yes	30000
Intellectual property rights- protection, ownership and Innovation	IPR	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	IPR CELL and Deptt of Education	15-12-2018 00:00:00	15-12-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	85	10	5	0	100	Yes	40000
Protection of Intellectual rights- Need of the hour	IPR	Conference cum awareness	Institute Lead Activity	Deptt of Pharmaceuti cal Sciences	10-05-2018 00:00:00	10-05-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	154	37	51	8	250	Yes	90000
Intellectual Property rights- policies for research and innovation	IPR	Conference	Institute Lead Activity	IPR CELL and Deptt of Zoology	19-01-2019 00:00:00	19-01-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	147	43	17	12	219	Yes	48500
International Workshop On Intellectual Property Rights	IPR	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	IPR CELL and Centre for Medical Biotechnolog y	11-02-2019 00:00:00	11-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	106	20	90	15	231	Yes	60000

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Startup, innovation and Enterpreneur ship	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Institution innovation Council and University Institute of Engg and Technology	06-03-2019 00:00:00	06-03-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	96	36	17	1	150	Yes	55000
Innovative practices in Farming	Innovation	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	institute innovation council and centre for biotechnolog y	23-02-2019 00:00:00	23-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	90	10	48	0	148	Yes	63870
microbes for biotechnolog ical innovation	Innovation	Conference	Institute Lead Activity	Deptt of Microbiology	07-12-2018 00:00:00	07-12-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	115	20	25	10	170	Yes	30000
Innovative Agriculture practices for enhancing food security	Innovation	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	Centre for Biotechnolgy	28-02-2019 00:00:00	28-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	80	10	10	3	103	Yes	30000

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

No Data Flled!

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Filed!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

No Data Flled!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.